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102 Democratic State Committee Man

DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE MAN

2000

Norfolk &
Suffolk

District

BOSTON..
Canton
Dedham ...

Dover
Norwood...

Westwood

.

TOTALS..

Plymouth &
Barnstable

District

Bourne
Falmouth .

Hanson
Kingston ..

Pembroke

.

Plymouth

.

Plympton .

Sandwich

.

Wareham .

TOTALS..

First

Plymouth &
Bristol

District

Berkley
Bridgewater
Carver
Dighton
Halifax

Lakeville
Marion
Mattapoisett....

Middleborough
Raynham

Rochester
TAUNTON
TOTALS

4,060
670

2,086
267

2,349

959
10,391

254
259
323
495
717

1,432
182
295
542

4,499

243
1,064
625
345
471

453
378
447
852
655

242
2,674
8,449

4
11

10
33

847
1,823
153
143
313

957
13

851
589

5,689

4
11
7

13
42

5,611
380
954
213

1,209

606
8,973

6
4

1

4

6

4
8

33

9,671
1,050
3,048
484

3,569

1,575
19,397

,3
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Second



104 Democratic State Committee Man

DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE MAN

2000

Second

Suffolk

District

BOSTON.
TOTALS.

Suffolk &
Middlesex

District

BOSTON
CAMBRIDGE
REVERE
Winthrop
TOTALS

Suffolk &
Norfolk

District

Avon
BOSTON.
Canton ....

Milton
Randolph

TOTALS.

First

Worcester

District

Boylston
Clinton
Holden
West Boylston.,

WORCESTER.

TOTALS

2,709
2,709

^'2

"a *
SCQ

i-s

2,314
368
776
501

3,959

168
1,876
374

1,081
1,130

4,629

!§«

29
76

350
64

2,981

3,500

8,016
8,016

10,725
10,725

442
2,162
184
131

2,919

753
176

2,420
1,225
4,574

6
11

16
33

Mc
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Second

Worcester

District

Auburn
Grafton
Hopedale
Leicester
Millbury

Shrewsbury ....

Sutton
Upton
WORCESTER.
TOTALS

Worcester,

Hampden,

Hampshire &
Franklin

District

Athol
Barre
Belchertown
Brimfield
Brookfield

East Brookfield ..

Erving
Hardwick
Holland
Hubbardston

Monson
New Braintree....

New Salem
North Brookfield
Northfield

Oakham
Orange
Palmer
Paxton
Petersham

Phillipston

Royalston
Rutland
Spencer
Sturbridge

Templeton
Wales
Ware
Warren
Warwick

West Brookfield..
Winchendon
TOTALS

1.122
710
351
662
851

1,944
358
312

2,590
8,900

S u

X73
3<-

313
276
423
160
116

81
42
138
86
153

330
39
77

166
159

68
305
487
235
81

44
50

254
424
250

286
70

498
166
58

134
329

6,298

13
2

17
43

234
150
80
114
144

533
105
110
669

2,139

24

153
110
298
51
62

26
20
61
42
67

194
18
27
63
66

32
98

380
143
44

29
24
177
152
333

108
31

296
80
35

76
106

3,402

1,359
861
431
780
998

2,490
465
422

3,276
11,082

468
387
722
211
179

107
63
199
129
220

524
57
104
230
225

100
407
869
378
125

73
74

432
583
583

394
101
794
248
93

210
435

9,724



106 Democratic State Committee Man

DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE MAN

2000

Worcester &
Middlesex

District

Ashbumham....
Ashby
Bolton
FITCHBURG...
GARDNER

Lancaster
LEOMINSTER
Lunenburg
Princeton
Sterling

Townsend
Westminster ....

TOTALS

o 3

at;

Worcester &
Norfolk

District

Bellingham

.

Blackstone ..

Charlton
Douglas
Dudley

Mendon
Milford
Millville

Northbridge

,

Oxford

Southbridge

.

Uxbridge
Webster
TOTALS

298
143
245

1,745
867

227
1,660
492
139
281

317
366

6,780

^9
BS.O

889
512
356
232
469

184
1,570
147
578
486

802
606
668

7,499

12

3

3

24

1

12

pa

105
76

130
770
534

148
755
106
118
160

141
147

3,190

403
219
375

2,527
1,401

376
2,418
599
258
441

461
516

9,994

278



2000 Democratic State Committee Man 107



108 Democratic State Committee Woman

DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

2000

Berkshire,

Hampden,

Hampshire &
Franklin

District

Adams
Alford
Becket
Blandford
Charlemont

Cheshire
Chester
Clarksburg
Cummington
Dalton

Egremont
Florida
Granville
Great Harrington .

Hancock

Hawley
Heath
Hinsdale
Lanesborough
Lee

Lenox
Middlefield
Monroe
Monterey
Mt. Washington ....

New Ashford
New Marlborough
NORTH ADAMS..
Otis
Peru

PITTSFIELD
Plainfield

Richmond
Rowe
Sandisfield

Savoy
Sheffield
Stockbridge
Tolland
Tyringham

Washington
West Stockbridge.
Williamstown
Windsor
Worthington

TOTALS

§
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First



110 Democratic State Committee Woman

DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

2000
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First

Essex &
Middlesex

District

Boxford
Essex
Georgetown
GLOUCESTER
Groveland

Hamilton
Ipswich
Manchester-by-the-Sea

.

Middleton
Newbury

North Andover
North Reading
Rockport
Rowlev
Topsfield

Wenham
West Newbury
Wilmington
TOTALS

Second

Essex &
Middlesex

District

Andover
Dracut
LAWRENCE
Tewksbury ...

TOTALS

Hampden
District

Agawam
CHICOPEE
SPRINGFIELD

.

West Springfield
TOTALS

^t

306
193
367

1,532
323

395
744
310
339
383

490
974
579
268
325

183
335
870

8,916

>

«

2,008
1,947
2,089
2,295
8,339

640
1,265
944
799

3,648

2
17
1

1

41

10

13
31

199
77

177
917
160

239
382
167
148
222

345
465
299
103
173

96
105

1,060
5,334

a

907
849

2,117
836

4,709

1,128
332

8,412
987

10,859

506
270
546

2,466
484

634
1,131
479
493
607

837
1,441
878
371
498

279
441

1,930
14,291

2,923
2,806
4,206
3,144

13,079

1,768

1,602
9,356
1,786

14,512



112 Democratic State Committee Woman

DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

2000

First

Hampden &
Hampshire

District

East Longmeadow

.

Granby
Hampden
Longmeadow
Ludlow

SPRINGFIELD
Wilbraham
TOTALS

Second

Hampden &
Hampshire

District

CHICOPEE ..,

Easthampton

,

HOLYOKE
Montgomery ..

Russell

Southampton

,

Southwick
WESTFIELD
TOTALS ,

Hampshire &
Franklin

District

Amherst
Ashfield
Bernardston.
Buckland
Chesterfield

.

Colrain
Conway
Deerfield
Gill

Goshen

Greenfield...

Hadley
Hatfield
Huntington.
Leverett

^
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Hampshire &
Franklin

District

(continued)

Leyden
Montague
NORTHAMPTON
Pelham
Shelburne

Shutesbury
South Hadley
Sunderland
Wendell
Westhampton

Whately
Williamsburg
TOTALS

First

Middlesex

District

Dunstable
Groton
LOWELL
Pepperell
Tyngsborough

.

Westford
TOTALS

Second

Middlesex

District

MEDFORD
SOMERVILLE
Winchester
WOBURN
TOTALS

eg o

48
598

2,680
221
148

270
1,111
242
75
84

129
246

11,107

156
463

4,939
529
656

1.148

7,891

4,732
6,162
1,712
305

12,911

20

2
31

1

49
3

1

1

55

47
115

6

168

12
121
839
41
47

33
327
56
24
14

36
56

3,419

oa

79
321

1,925
259
290

598
3,472

2,381
2,920
1,140
245

6,686

60
719

3,539
262
195

303
1,438
299
99
98

165
304

14,557

235
785

6,913
791
947

1,747
11,418

7,160
9,197
2,858
550

19,765



114 Democratic State Committee Woman

DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

2000

Third

Middlesex

District

MALDEN..
MELROSE
Reading
Stoneham..
Wakefield..

TOTALS...

Fourth

Middlesex

District

Q "

mS

3,817
1,153
848
955
480

7,253

Ai-lington

Billerica

Burlington
CAMBRIDGE
Lexington

WOBURN
TOTALS

Fifth

Middlesex

District

Bedford
Carlisle

Chelmsford
Concord
Lexington...

Lincoln
Sudbury
WALTHAM
Wayland
Weston

TOTALS....

5,283
1,939
1,148
311
921

1,909
11,511

>>'0

QQ o

1,

it
o

540
1,193
2,036
1,039
1,874

6,682

o u

en's

1,193
646
388
72

235

552
3,086

^ >•

^a
2o

1*8
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First

Middlesex &
Norfolk

District

BrookJine

.

NEWTON
Welleslev..

TOTALS..

Middlesex.

Norfolk &
Worcester

District

Ashland
Framingham.
Franklin
Holliston
Hopkinton

Medway
Natick
Westborough

.

TOTALS

Middlesex &
Suffolk

District

Belmont
BOSTON
CAMBRIDGE
WALTHAM
Watertown

TOTALS

.2 S

3.984
7.145
975

12,104

501
961
987
695
721

481
508
193

5,047

^.5

2.606
1.388
2.289
1.059
3,410

10,752

c «

a

243
3,480
284
154
71

144
833
44

5,253

12

21

30

63

4
2

16

1,213
2,821
778

1,503
1,168

7,483

•s



116 Democratic State Committee Woman

DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

2000

Middlesex,

Sum)lk &
Essex

District

BOSTON
CAMBRIDGE ..

CHELSEA
EVERETT
REVERE

Saugus
SOMERVILLE
TOTALS

Middlesex &
Worcester

District

Acton
Ayer
Berlin
Boxborough
Harvard

Hudson
Littleton

MARLBOROUGH
Maynard
Northborough

Shirley
Southborough
Stow
Westborough
TOTALS

Norfolk,

Bristol &
Middlesex

District

ATTLEBORO
Millis

Natick
Needham
Norfolk

North Attleborough
Plainville

ST

H

1,128
2,993
1,328
1,554
542

460
362

8,367

te

^

1,544
327
163
281
414

864
554

1,907
832
795

294
560
444
584

9,563

P3

>

1,405
489
957

2,290
379

1,051
334

1

5
22

41
1

19
7

6

2
84

14

6
4
1

g
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Norfolk,

Bristol &
Middlesex

District

(continued*

Sherborn...
Wellesley...

Wrentham.

TOTALS...

Norfolk,

Bristol &
Plymouth

District

Easton
Foxborough
Mansfield
Medfield
Norton

Rehoboth
Seekonk
Sharon
Stoughton
Walpole

West Bridgewater.
TOTALS

Norfolk &
Plymouth

District

Abington

,

Braintree
Holbrook

,

Norwell ..,

QUINCY

Rockland
TOTALS

c


